
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11D 

Week 9 Sunday, 13th – Wednesday, 16th of October, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

 Dear Parent/Guardian 

 

We’re happy to announce that our 1st Parent Teacher Conference will take place on Wednesday, 
16th of October. Expect further information in your e-School inbox soon. 

 

Other important dates:  

• KG1-2 Aquarium Trip: Our KG1 and KG2 students will be embarking on an exciting trip to 
the Aquarium on Tuesday, 15th of October. Please send your child with a school 
jacket/sweater as the aquarium can get chilly. 

• School Holiday: Thursday, October 17th. 

• Character Book Day: Character Book day will take place in Week 11. Expect further 
communication soon. 
 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

  

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:10 –
12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday English 
Saudi 

History 

Physics 
Lab 

English Math Math Arabic 

Monday Math English Arabic ICT Chemistry English Islamic 

Tuesday Chemistry English Islamic Biology 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Math Arabic 

Wednesday Math 
Physical 

Education 
Physics Islamic Biology English 

Social 

Studies 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Dedicate, Consecrate, Hallow 
Chitin, hyphae, fruiting body, mycelium, 

lichen, mycorrhiza 
الهمزة   - همزة القطع  -همزة الوصل  
الهمزة المتطرفة  -المتوسطة     

 

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

Arabic Sunday 30-26  المتممات المنصوبة 

Math Monday Topic 1- Sec 5: Factoring Polynomials   85-95 

English Tuesday Non – essential and Essential Clauses Worksheets 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Gettysburg Address by Abraham Lincoln 118 - 125  

2 Saudi History    37ص 5س 23 منهج تدوين التاري    خ عند المسلمي  

3 Physics Lab Investigation 2- Experience 3: Forces on Systems 82-84  

4 English Gettysburg Address by Abraham Lincoln 118 - 125  

5 Math   Equations  116-117    

6 Math   Equations  118-119    

7 Arabic 54ص  3حل س  52  الهمزة في أول الكلمة  

 
 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math   Equations  120-123 
Page 134 

(2,4,6,8,10,12,16) 

2 English Concept Vocabulary and Word Study 122  

3 Arabic  : ي
الهمزة في أول الكلمةتدريبات متنوعة ف    55  

4 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development:  

Creating Tables: Merging Cells Using ColSpan & RowSpan 
PPT  

5 Chemistry Volume 2 - Experience 1 - Acids, Bases, and Salts 194-198 
 

6 English Analyze Craft and Structure 123  

7 Islamic عقد النكاح -فقه 33ص2س 30   

 
 
 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry Volume 2 - Experience 1 - Acids, Bases, and Salts 194-198  

2 English Rhetorical Devices :Antithesis 124 
Complete the worksheet 

sent via e-School 

3 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

4 Biology Lesson 21.4: Fungi 704-705  

5 
Chemistry 

Lab Volume 2 - Experience 1 - Acids, Bases, and Salts 199-201 Number 8 page 201 

6 Math   Equations  124-130 Page 135 (20,22,46,56,116) 

7 Arabic  ي وسط الكلمة وآخرها
60ص   2حل س   58 الهمزة ف   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math   Equations  131-134 
Questions from 1 to 10 from SAT Math 

Practice Test 2 (Module 2) 

https://t.ly/gV5-f 

2 
Physical 

Education  
Exercises - Athletics-Long jump skill  

 

3 Physics Investigation 2- Experience 3: Forces on Systems  85-88 Workbook Page 24 Q.1, Q.2 

4 Islamic المحرمات من النساء  -فقه 39ص2س 35   

5 Biology Lesson 21.4: Fungi 706-707 “Reading check” page 706 

6 English Verbs: Agreement and Tense 81 
Complete the worksheet sent via 

e-School 

7 Social Studies Project Presentation   

 
 

https://t.ly/gV5-f

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

