





	Grade 11D					
Week 9	per, 2024					
Handbooks & Policies	olicies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-c	<u>alendar</u>				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-r	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We're happy to announce that our 1 st Parent Teacher Conference will take place on <i>Wednesday</i> , 16 th of October. Expect further information in your e-School inbox soon. Other important dates: • KG1-2 Aquarium Trip: Our KG1 and KG2 students will be embarking on an exciting trip to the Aquarium on Tuesday, 15 th of October. Please send your child with a school jacket/sweater as the aquarium can get chilly. • School Holiday: Thursday, October 17 th . • Character Book Day: Character Book day will take place in Week 11. Expect further communication soon. Regards Als Administration					

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10 – 12:55			13:30 – 14:15
Sunday	English	Saudi History	Physics Lab	g Break 10:40	English	Math	Math	յ Break 13:20	3reak 13:30	Arabic
Monday	Math	English	Arabic	ے <u>ھ</u>	ICT	Chemistry	English	rnoon :55 – 1		Islamic
Tuesday	Chemistry	English	Islamic	Mornir 10:15	Biology	Chemistry Lab	Math	After 12:	Praye 13:20	Arabic
Wednesday	Math	Physical Education	Physics		Islamic	Biology	English			Social Studies

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic	
Dedicate, Consecrate, Hallow	Chitin, hyphae, fruiting body, mycelium,	همزة الوصل - همزة القطع - الهمزة	
Dedicate, consecrate, francow	lichen, mycorrhiza	المتوسطة - الهمزة المتطرفة	

Weekly Quizzes

• •			
Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Arabic	Sunday	المتممات المنصوبة	26-30
Math	Monday	Topic 1- Sec 5: Factoring Polynomials	85-95
English	Tuesday	Non – essential and Essential Clauses	Worksheets







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	riod Subject Classwork Pages H		Homework				
1	English	Gettysburg Address by Abraham Lincoln 118 - 125					
2	Saudi History	منهج تدوين التاريخ عند المسلمين	23	س5 ص37			
3	Physics Lab	Investigation 2- Experience 3: Forces on Systems	82-84				
4	English	Gettysburg Address by Abraham Lincoln 118 - 125					
5	Math	Equations	116-117				
6	6 Math Equations		118-119				
7	من 54 52 الهمزة في أول الكلمة 52 54		حل س 3 ص 54				

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Pages	Homework					
1	Math	Equations	120-123	Page 134 (2,4,6,8,10,12,16)				
2	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	122					
3	Arabic	تدريبات متنوعة في : الهمزة في أول الكلمة	55					
4	ICT	Introduction to Web Development: Creating Tables: Merging Cells Using ColSpan & RowSpan	PPT					
5	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 1 - Acids, Bases, and Salts	194-198					
6	English	Analyze Craft and Structure	123					
7	Islamic	فقه-عقد النكاح	30	س2ص33				







	Tuesday							
Period	Period Subject Classwork		Pages	Homework				
1	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 1 - Acids, Bases, and Salts 194-198						
2	English	Antithesis: Rhetorical Devices	124	Complete the worksheet sent via e-School				
3	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة						
4	Biology	Lesson 21.4: Fungi	704-705					
5	Chemistry Lab	Volume 2 - Experience 1 - Acids, Bases, and Salts	199-201	Number 8 page 201				
6	Math	Equations	124-130	Page 135 (20,22,46,56,116)				
7	Arabic	الهمزة في وسط الكلمة وآخرها	58	حل س 2 ص 60				

	Wednesday								
Period Subject		Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Math	Equations	Questions from 1 131-134 Practice Tes https://						
2	Physical Education	Exercises - Athletics-Long jump skill							
3	Physics	Investigation 2- Experience 3: Forces on Systems	85-88	Workbook Page 24 Q.1, Q.2					
4	Islamic	فقه- المحرمات من النساء	35	س2ص39					
5	Biology	Lesson 21.4: Fungi	706-707	"Reading check" page 706					
6	English	English Verbs: Agreement and Tense		Complete the worksheet sent via e-School					
7	Social Studies	Project Presentation							